88™ Annual MS Fire Chiefs’ and MS Fire Fighter’s Association
Summer Conference

Wednesday, May 28

11:00 Golf Registration - Vicksburg Country Club
12:30 Golf Shotgun Start
1:00 Truck Setup Begins
2:00 Registration opens
4:00 Registration closes

MSFCA Executive Board Meeting

7:00 Vendor area closes for setup



88™ Annual MS Fire Chiefs’ and MS Fire Fighter’s Association
Summer Conference

Thursday, May 29
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8:30
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3:30

3:45
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5:00

Registration Opens (Vendor Setup)
Call to Order — Chief Kyle Hill, MFCA President
Invocation
Posting of Colors, MSFA and Vicksburg Honor Guard
Welcome Address
Chief Derick Stamps— Vicksburg Fire Department
Mayor George Flaggs, Jr.
Warren Co Board of Supervisor Vice President Edward Herring

Break (Vendor area remains closed to attendees for setup)

Cultivating an Environment for Firemanship
- Matt Hinkle, MSFA

MFFA Executive Board meeting

NFPA Standards Development

Process Overview and How You Can Get Involved
- Jeremy Criner

Ladies Auxiliary Lunch at Walnut Hills

Lunch (Vendor Area)

Nomination for Officers

Ladies Auxiliary Board Members Meeting

Addressing Today’s Issues by Addressing the Issue
- Derek McCoy

HazMat NVFC
- Lt. David Bullard - NVFC

Vendor Break
Ladies Auxiliary New Board Member Meeting

Mississippi Fire Academy
- Kelly Elliott, Director

Adjourn

Vendor Social



88™ Annual MS Fire Chiefs’ and MS Fire Fighter’s Association
Summer Conference

Friday, May 30

8:00 Registration/Vendor Area Opens

8:30 Fire Chief and Chief Officer Designation Program
9:30 New Business

11:00 Elections

11:45 Swearing in of Officers

12:00 Ladies Auxiliary Lunch at Key City Brewing

Lunch (Vendor Area)
1:30 MS Fire Fighter’s Association Meeting Begins

Call to Order — Chief Mark Whiteside, MFFA President
Invocation
Welcome Address
Chief Derek Stamps— Vicksburg Fire Chief
Mayor George Flaggs, Jr.

Old Business
Time of Recognition of Dignitaries, State and Local Officials, Past Officers,
Current Officers, Lifetime Members & First Time Attendees

2:00 MSFA - Acadis
2:30 Concurrent sessions

- Planning and Implementing a Training Program
o Lt. David Bullard, NVFC

- MSWin 101
o Dent Guynes

6:30 Street Party

- Miles Flatt for entertainment



88™ Annual MS Fire Chiefs’ and MS Fire Fighter’s Association
Summer Conference

Saturday, May 31

8:30

9:00

10:00

11:30

12:30

2:00

4:00

6:00

6:30

Call to Order
New Business
Committee Reports

Chief Jason Davis
Joint Memorial Service

Trauma Management for Public Safety
- Dr. Richard Zumwalt

Lunch

Concurrent Sessions

- Leadership for Fire and Emergency Services
o Lt. David Bullard - NVFC

- Dent Guynes - MSWIN

Firefighter Rodeo
Reception
Banquet

- Meal

- Scholarship presentations

- Conference Report

- Ruth Ann Rigby

- Adjourn 88™ Annual Summer Conference



