Wednesday, May 28

11:00	Golf Registration - Vicksburg Country Club
12:30	Golf Shotgun Start
1:00	Truck Setup Begins
2:00	Registration opens
4:00	Registration closes MSFCA Executive Board Meeting
7:00	Vendor area closes for setup

Thursday, May 29

7:30	Registration Opens (Vendor Setup)
8:30	Call to Order – Chief Kyle Hill, MFCA President Invocation Posting of Colors, MSFA and Vicksburg Honor Guard Welcome Address Chief Derick Stamps– Vicksburg Fire Department Mayor George Flaggs, Jr. Warren Co Board of Supervisor Vice President Edward Herring
9:30	Break (Vendor area remains closed to attendees for setup)
10:00	Cultivating an Environment for Firemanship - Matt Hinkle, MSFA
	MFFA Executive Board meeting
11:00	NFPA Standards Development Process Overview and How You Can Get Involved - Jeremy Criner
12:00	Ladies Auxiliary Lunch at Walnut Hills
	Lunch (Vendor Area)
1:30	Nomination for Officers
2:00	Ladies Auxiliary Board Members Meeting
2:00	Addressing Today's Issues by Addressing the Issue - Derek McCoy
2:00	HazMat NVFC - Lt. David Bullard - NVFC
3:00	Vendor Break
3:30	Ladies Auxiliary New Board Member Meeting
3:45	Mississippi Fire Academy - Kelly Elliott, Director
4:30	Adjourn
5:00	Vendor Social

Friday, May 30

8:00	Registration/Vendor Area Opens
8:30	Fire Chief and Chief Officer Designation Program
9:30	New Business
11:00	Elections
11:45	Swearing in of Officers
12:00	Ladies Auxiliary Lunch at Key City Brewing
	Lunch (Vendor Area)
1:30	MS Fire Fighter's Association Meeting Begins
	Call to Order – Chief Mark Whiteside, MFFA President Invocation Welcome Address Chief Derek Stamps– Vicksburg Fire Chief Mayor George Flaggs, Jr.
	Old Business Time of Recognition of Dignitaries, State and Local Officials, Past Officers, Current Officers, Lifetime Members & First Time Attendees
2:00	MSFA - Acadis
2:30	Concurrent sessions
	 Planning and Implementing a Training Program Lt. David Bullard, NVFC
	 MSWin 101 Dent Guynes
6:30	Street Party
	- Miles Flatt for entertainment

Saturday, May 31

8:30	Call to Order New Business Committee Reports
9:00	Chief Jason Davis
10:00	Joint Memorial Service
11:30	Trauma Management for Public Safety - Dr. Richard Zumwalt
12:30	Lunch
2:00	Concurrent Sessions
	 Leadership for Fire and Emergency Services Lt. David Bullard - NVFC
	- Dent Guynes - MSWIN
4:00	Firefighter Rodeo
6:00	Reception
6:30	Banquet
	 Meal Scholarship presentations Conference Report Ruth Ann Rigby Adjourn 88th Annual Summer Conference